Anmarbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelieHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48

WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemMepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
KocTtpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61

MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuit Hosropopg (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hosbpbcek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CankT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdbeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35

TonbaTTH (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yp3 (3012)59-97-51
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
Xab6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6okcapsbl (8352)28-53-07
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83

Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89

Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
INuneuk (4742)52-20-81

MeTpo3aBoAck (8142)55-98-37
MckoB (8112)59-10-37
Mepmb (342)205-81-47

CbIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6oB (4752)50-40-97
Teepb (4822)63-31-35

AkyTek (4112)23-90-97

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70 KaszaxcraH +7(7172)727-132 Kuprusumsa +996(312)96-26-47

https://zarges.nt-rt.ru/ || zsc@nt-rt.ru

Shaft covers

Aluminium shaft covers with cover trough

ﬁ\ > 4

Details

Shaft covers that can be walked or driven on, with customisable inner and outer
surface.

« Compliant with DIN EN 124 in conjunction with DIN 1229.

« Tapering section design, therefore easy to open. No sticking.

« Easy to open, no jamming.

« EPDM seal (petrol-resistant seal available on request).

« Odour-tight and impervious to surface water.

« Load with choice of surface: test force 125 kN (=12.5 t), only after cover trough
has been filled by customer with B 45 concrete (grain 0-8).

« Incl. lift-out handles (pair) made from stainless steel, comprising one self-lifting
opening handle and one lift-out handle.

Variants

Order Inside shaft Inside shaft Inside Outside Transport
number length size shaft width dimensions L x W dimensions
X H

47000 300 mm 300mm x 300 mm 440 mm x 440 mm 440 mm x 440 mm
300mm x 70 mm

47001 450 mm 450mm x 450 mm 590 mm x 590 mm 590 mm x 590 mm
450mm x 70 mm

47002 500 mm 500mm x 500 mm 640 mm x 640 mm 640 mm x 640 mm
500mm x 70 mm

47004 600 mm 600mm x 600 mm 740 mm x 740 mm 740 mm x 740 mm
600mm x 70 mm

fpocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93


https://zarges.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:zsc@nt-rt.ru

47005

47007

47010

635 mm

800 mm

1000 mm

635mm x
635mm

800mm x
800mm

1.000mm x
1.000mm

635 mm

800 mm

1000 mm

775 mm x 775 mm

940 mm x 940 mm

1.140 mm x 1.140

mm

770 mm x 770 mm
x 70 mm

940 mm x 940 mm
x 70 mm

1.140 mm x 1.140
mm %X 70 mm

Aluminium shaft covers with cover plate

Details

Shaft covers that can be walked on, with cover plate, for indoor use.

Compliant with DIN EN 124 in conjunction with DIN 1229.
Tapering section design, therefore easy to open. No sticking.
Easy to open, no jamming.
EPDM seal (petrol-resistant seal available on request).
Odour-tight and impervious to surface water.

Load with cover plate: test force 15 kN (=1.51).

Incl. lift-out handles (pair) made from stainless steel, comprising one self-lifting
opening handle and one lift-out handle.

Variants

Order Inside

number shaft
length

47021 600 mm

47023 800 mm

47024 1000 mm

Inside shaft size

600mm x
600mm

800mm x
800mm

1.000mm x
1.000mm

Inside
shaft
width

600 mm

800 mm

1000 mm

Outside
dimensions L x W
X H

760 mm x 760 mm

960 mm x 960 mm

1.160 mm x 1.160
mm

Transport
dimensions

760 mm x 760 mm x
70 mm

960 mm x 960 mm x
70 mm

1.160 mm x 1.160
mm X 70 mm



Galvanised steel shaft covers with cover
trough

Details

Shaft covers that can be walked or driven on, with customisable inner and outer
surface.

Compliant with DIN EN 124 in conjunction with DIN 1229.

Tapering section design, therefore easy to open. No sticking.
Easy to open, no jamming.
EPDM seal (petrol-resistant seal available on request).
Odour-tight and impervious to surface water.

Load with choice of surface: test force 125 kN (=12.5 t), only after cover trough

has been filled by customer with B 45 concrete (grain 0-8).

Incl. lift-out handles (pair) made from stainless steel, comprising one self-lifting
opening handle and one lift-out handle.

Variants
Order Inside
number shaft
length
47030 450 mm
47031 500 mm
47032 600 mm
47033 600 mm
47034 635 mm

47035

800 mm

Inside shaft size

450mm x 450mm

500mm x 500mm

600mm x 400mm

600mm x 600mm

635mm x 635mm

800mm x 600mm

Inside

shaft

width

450 mm

500 mm

400 mm

600 mm

635 mm

600 mm

Outside

dimensions L x

WxH

570 mm x 570
mm

620 mm x 620
mm

720 mm x 520
mm

720 mm x 720
mm

755 mm x 755
mm

920 mm x 720

Transport dimensions

570 mm x 570 mm x 70
mm

620 mm x 620 mm x 70
mm

720 mm x 520 mm x 70
mm

720 mm x 720 mm x 70
mm

750 mm x 770 mm x 90
mm

920 mm x 720 mm x 90



47036

47037

47038

47039

800 mm

1000
mm

1000
mm

1000
mm

800mm x 800mm

1.000mm x
600mm

1.000mm x
800mm

1.000mm x
1.000mm

mm mm

800 mm 920 mm x 920 920 mm x 920 mm x 90
mm mm

600 mm 1.120 mm x 720 1.120 mm x 720 mm x
mm 90 mm

800 mm 1.120 mm x 920 1.120 mm x 920 mm x

mm 90 mm
1000 mm 1.120 mm x 1.120 mm x 1.120 mm x
1.1220 mm 90 mm

Stainless-steel shaft covers with cover trough

Dtails

Shaft covers that can be walked or driven on, with customisable inner and outer
surface.

Order

Compliant with DIN EN 124 in conjunction with DIN 1229.
Tapering section design, therefore easy to open. No sticking.
Easy to open, no jamming.
EPDM seal (petrol-resistant seal available on request).

Odour-tight and impervious to surface water.

Load with choice of surface: test force 125 kN (=12.5 t), only after cover trough
has been filled by customer with B 45 concrete (grain 0-8).

Incl. lift-out handles (pair) made from stainless steel, comprising one self-lifting
opening handle and one lift-out handle.

Variants

Inside

number shaft

47060

length

300 mm 300mm x
300mm

size

Inside shaft Inside Outside
shaft dimensions L x

Transport dimensions

width W x H

300 mm 420 mm x 420 mm 420 mm x 420 mm x 90

mm



47061

47062

47064

47065

47067

47070

450 mm  450mm x 450 mm 570 mm x 570 mm 570 mm x 570 mm x 90
450mm mm

500 mm 500mm x 500 mm 620 mm x 620 mm 620 mm x 620 mm x 90
500mm mm

600 mm 600mm x 600 mm 720 mm x 720 mm 720 mm x 720 mm x 90
600mm mm

635 mm 635mm x 635 mm 755 mm x 755 mm 750 mm x 750 mm x 90
635mm mm

800 mm 800mm x 800 mm 920 mm x 920 mm 920 mm x 920 mm x 90
800mm mm

1000 1.000mm x 1000mm 1.120mm x 1.120 1.120 mm x 1.120 mm
mm 1.000mm mm x 90 mm

Stainless-steel shaft covers with cover plate

Detalls

Shaft covers that can be walked on, with cover plate, for indoor use.

Compliant with DIN EN 124 in conjunction with DIN 1229.

Tapering section design, therefore easy to open. No sticking.

Easy to open, no jamming.

EPDM seal (petrol-resistant seal available on request).

Odour-tight and impervious to surface water.

Load with cover plate: test force 15 kN (=1.5t).

Incl. lift-out handles (pair) made from stainless steel, comprising one self-lifting
opening handle and one lift-out handle.

Variants

Order Inside Inside shaft size Inside Outside Transport dimensions
numb  shaft shaft dimensions L

er length width X W x H

47096

600 mm 600mm x 600mm 600 mm 760 mm x 760 760 mm x 760 mm x 70



47098

47099

800 mm

1000 mm

1.000mm x
1.000mm

800mm x 800mm 800 mm

1000 mm

mm

960 mm x 960
mm

1.160 mm x
1.160 mm

mm

960 mm x 960 mm x 70
mm

1.160 mm x 1.160 mm x
70 mm

Galvanised steel shaft covers with cover plate

Details

Cad
b \"M

—_—

Shaft covers that can be walked on, with cover plate, for indoor use.

Compliant with DIN EN 124 in conjunction with DIN 1229.
Tapering section design, therefore easy to open. No sticking.
Easy to open, no jamming.
EPDM seal (petrol-resistant seal available on request).

Odour-tight and impervious to surface water.

Load with cover plate: test force 15 kN (=1.51).
Incl. lift-out handles (pair) made from stainless steel, comprising one self-lifting
opening handle and one lift-out handle.

Variants
Order Inside
number shaft
length
47050 600 mm
47051 600 mm
47052 800 mm
47053 800 mm

Inside shaft
size

600mm x
400mm

600mm x
600mm

800mm x
600mm

800mm x

Inside
shaft width

400 mm

600 mm

600 mm

800 mm

Outside
dimensions L
XWX H

760 mm x 560
mm

760 mm x 760
mm

960 mm x 760
mm

960 mm x 960

Transport
dimensions

760 mm x 560 mm x
70 mm

760 mm x 760 mm x
70 mm

960 mm x 760 mm x
70 mm

960 mm x 960 mm x



47054 1000 mm

Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropogp (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelyeHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89

800mm

1.000mm x
1.000mm

VBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Ka3saHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KeMepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
KocTtpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
INuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccusa +7(495)268-04-70

1.160 mm x 1.160 mm

mm 70 mm
1000 mm 1.160 mm x
1.160 mm x 70 mm

MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropopg (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTpo3aBoAck (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

KasaxcraH +7(7172)727-132

PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CankT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdbeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CbIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tamb6oB (4752)50-40-97

TBepb (4822)63-31-35

Kuprusumsa +996(312)96-26-47

https://zarges.nt-rt.ru/ || zsc@nt-rt.ru

TonbaTTK (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yp3 (3012)59-97-51
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
Xab6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6okcapsl (8352)28-53-07
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AkyTek (4112)23-90-97
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93


https://zarges.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:zsc@nt-rt.ru

